
2023 Auckland Champs

Westwave

Friday, 21 April 2023 ~ Sunday, 23 April 2023

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.7

Junior Elite A Boys 3m

1 392.35 Caleb Young (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

Junior Elite A Boys Platform

1 396.70 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 387.45 Caleb Young (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

Junior Elite B Boys 1m

1 261.65 Josh Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 238.10 Theo Guthrie (2008)  -- Diving waitakere

3 233.05 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

Junior Elite B Boys 3m

1 317.40 Josh Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 270.60 Theo Guthrie (2008)  -- Diving waitakere

Junior Elite B Boys Platform

1 277.05 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

Junior Elite C Boys 1m

1 229.40 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

Junior Elite C Boys 3m

1 241.10 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

Junior Elite C boys Platform

1 213.90 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

Junior Elite A Girls 3m

1 340.45 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 313.20 Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

Junior Elite A Girls Platform

1 326.35 Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 313.15 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Junior Elite B Girls 1m

1 240.50 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 236.80 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 230.20 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 220.35 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

5 215.75 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

Junior Elite B Girls 3m

1 305.40 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 294.05 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 279.95 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 268.90 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

5 247.00 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 0.00 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

Junior Elite B Girls Platform

1 256.60 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 237.15 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 235.75 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 207.30 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 206.40 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

Junior Elite C Girls 1m

1 232.20 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 231.70 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

Junior Elite C Girls 3m

1 230.20 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 0.00 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

Junior Elite C Girls Platform

1 194.90 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving waitakere

2 192.50 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 177.75 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group C Boys 1m

1 180.25 Kan Kimura (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group C Boys 3m

1 160.15 Kan Kimura (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group D Boys 1m

1 154.20 Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Waitakere

Age Group D Boys 3m

1 124.20 Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Waitakere

1 124.20 Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Waitakere
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Age Group A Girls 3m

1 225.60 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- North harbour diving

Age Group B Girls 1m

1 213.10 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving waitakere

2 206.35 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 194.55 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 181.05 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 178.20 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 177.10 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- North Harbour

Age Group B Girls 3m

1 219.75 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving waitakere

2 195.90 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 181.60 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- North Harbour

4 177.90 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group B Girls Platform

1 187.80 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving waitakere

2 157.25 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 131.35 Yana Fedorova (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group C Girls 1m

1 205.30 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 185.35 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

3 175.30 Ruby Pocock (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 168.10 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving waitakere

5 0.00 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Waitakere (withdrew)

Age Group C Girls 3m

1 203.95 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

2 186.45 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 179.50 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Waitakere

4 168.35 Ruby Pocock (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 162.20 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving waitakere

Age Group C Girls Platform

1 161.90 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 160.70 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

3 135.00 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Waitakere

4 120.60 Ruby Pocock (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 59.40 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving waitakere (withdrew)

Age Group D Girls 1m

1 149.80 Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Waitakere

2 140.25 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- CD squad
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Age Group D Girls 3m

1 156.95 Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Waitakere

2 150.10 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- CD squad

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

1 100.00 Nico Adams (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 98.50 Edith Dickinson (2011)  -- Auckland Diving

3 95.50 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 83.00 Adam Maccallum (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

1 113.00 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

1 105.00 Rosalie Neale (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)

2 104.00 Emma Goldstone (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 103.00 Lucy Howe (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 101.00 Nina Lockhart (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 95.50 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 93.50 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 83.50 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

1 116.00 Nico Adams (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 108.00 Edith Dickinson (2011)  -- Auckland Diving

3 104.50 Emma Goldstone (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 98.50 Adam Maccallum (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

5= 91.00 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

5= 91.00 Lucy Howe (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

1 120.50 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 107.00 Nico Adams (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 106.50 Rosalie Neale (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)

4 105.50 Edith Dickinson (2011)  -- Auckland Diving

5 101.50 Charlie Grey (2011)  -- West Auckland

6 97.50 Emma Goldstone (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 94.50 Adam Maccallum (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 92.50 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 88.00 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 86.50 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 115.00 Nina Lockhart (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 110.50 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere
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12&O Skills Level 1 1m

1 113.50 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 111.00 Charlie Grey (2011)  -- West Auckland

3 94.50 Xavier [534] McKinnel (2011)  -- Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

1 118.50 Nina Lockhart (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

2= 110.00 Rosalie Neale (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)

2= 110.00 Charlie Grey (2011)  -- West Auckland

4 109.50 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 106.50 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 96.50 Xavier [534] McKinnel (2011)  -- Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

1 106.50 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- Waitakere

2 99.50 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 94.50 James Nutton (2012)  -- Waitakere diving

4 86.50 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- Waitakere Diving

5 86.00 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

1 118.00 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- Waitakere

2 0.00 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

1 125.50 Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Waitakere

2 125.00 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- CD squad

3 123.50 Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Waitakere

4 109.50 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- Waitakere

5 109.00 James Nutton (2012)  -- Waitakere diving

6= 104.00 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

6= 104.00 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- Waitakere Diving

8 99.50 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

9= 83.50 Charley Gissing (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9= 83.50 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Waitakere

11 79.00 Rory McGeady (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 111.00 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- 11 under

2 102.00 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 100.50 Rory McGeady (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 98.50 Celeste Mullen (2015)  -- north harbour

5 96.00 Charley Gissing (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 92.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North harbour diving
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11&U Skills Level 1 1m

1 110.50 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 109.00 Rory McGeady (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 107.50 Celeste Mullen (2015)  -- north harbour

4 105.50 Daniel Russell (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 105.00 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Waitakere

6 101.50 Charley Gissing (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

7= 99.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North harbour diving

7= 99.50 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- 11 under

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

1 112.50 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- 11 under

2 110.50 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- Waitakere Diving

3 110.00 James Nutton (2012)  -- Waitakere diving

4 103.50 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Waitakere

5 102.00 Charley Gissing (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 99.50 Celeste Mullen (2015)  -- north harbour

7 94.50 Rory McGeady (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 92.50 Daniel Russell (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 91.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North harbour diving

10 0.00 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

Open Mens 3m

1 393.45 Liam Stone (1996)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 334.40 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere

Open Mens Platform, Preliminary

1 352.05 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 334.25 Arno Lee (2004)  -- North Harobour diving

3 239.35 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 232.90 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

Open Womens 3m

1 235.35 Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

1 257.20 Mikali Dawson (2004)  -- North Harbour

2 215.95 Holly Winchester (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 170.00 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

Masters 3m Synchro

1 130.20 Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) + Ian Lightbody (1975)  -- Diving Waitakere

1 130.20 Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) + Ian Lightbody (1975)  -- Diving Waitakere
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A/B Girls 3m Synchro

1 210.51 Riley Oxenham (2008) + Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 208.20 Grace Campbell (2007) + Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- North Harbour
Diving + Diving Waitakere

3 187.56 Carmen Judd (2009) + Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- Waitakere + North
Harbour Diving

4 185.16 Mali Lovett (2009) + Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere + North
Harbour Diving

5 163.35 Erica Paltridge (2008) + Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- Diving waitakere +
North harbour diving

6 147.66 Jade Dockery (2010) + Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere + Diving
Waitakare

A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

1 179.43 Lexie Findlater (2009) + Josh Maliwat (2009)  -- North Harbour
Diving + Diving Waitakere

2 171.84 Mali Lovett (2009) + Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere +
North Harbour Diving

3 152.28 Zoe Atkinson (2007) + Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North harbour diving +
North Harbour Diving

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

1 160.17 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Zara Roodt (2010)  -- North Harbour +
Diving Waitakere

2 136.08 Luka Guthrie (2010) + Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Diving waitakere

3 118.53 Ruby Pocock (2010) + Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- North Harbour
Diving + Waitakere

Open Mens 3m Synchro, Preliminary

1 372.33 Liam Stone (1996) + Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- North Harbour Diving
+ Diving Waitakere

Open Mixed 3m Synchro, Preliminary

1 245.58 Maggie Squire (2005) + Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- North Harbour
Diving + Diving Waitakere

A/B Mixed Platform Shynchro

1 197.73 Lexie Findlater (2009) + Josh Maliwat (2009)  -- North Harbour
Diving + Diving Waitakere

Open Mens Platform Synchro, Preliminary

1 309.84 Luke Sipkes (2004) + Arno Lee (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving +
North Harobour diving

Open Womens Platform Synchro, Preliminary

1 254.25 Mikali Dawson (2004) + Maggie Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour +
North Harbour Diving

2 202.38 Holly Winchester (2005) + Grace Campbell (2007)  -- North Harbour
Diving
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Rookie Masters

1 146.10 Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 141.40 Ian Lightbody (1975)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 140.70 Sarah Lightbody (1971)  -- Waitakere

4 0.00 Frank Talbot (1998)  -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)

Masters

1 182.95 Paul Ben-Nathan (1975)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 182.40 Juliette Pineda (1971)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 170.05 Joseph Te Kira (1976)  -- Diving Waitakare

11&U Skills Level 1B 3m

1 114.00 Liya Dzhaparidze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 109.50 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 1B Poolside

1 94.50 Maddie Hawke Beaumont (2010)  -- Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 1B 1m

1 99.50 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 88.50 Maddie Hawke Beaumont (2010)  -- Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 1B 3m

1 104.00 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 98.00 Maddie Hawke Beaumont (2010)  -- Waitakere

3 97.50 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

Open Mens Platform, Final

1 352.70 Luke Sipkes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 331.60 Arno Lee (2004)  -- North Harobour diving

3 270.30 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 219.75 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

Open Womens Platform, Final

1 220.90 Holly Winchester (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 187.95 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 0.00 Mikali Dawson (2004)  -- North Harbour (withdrew)

Open Mens 3m Final - A

1 391.15 Liam Stone (1996)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 328.80 Frazer Tavener (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere

Open Womens 3m FinalA

1 249.40 Maggie [368] Squire (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

Open Mens Platform Synchro, Final

1 346.35 Luke [247] Sipkes (2004) + Arno Lee (2004)  -- north harbour +
North Harobour diving
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Open Womens Platform Synchro, Final

1 240.30 Maggie [368] Squire (2005) + Mikali [86] Dawson (2004)  -- North
Harbour Diving
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